20.02.1931. Muerren

course name: Wintereggstrecke
course length: drastically reduced
vertical drop: 400 m

snow: 40cm of new wet snow
started: 19

finished: 17

1. Esme Mackinnon
2. Nell Caroll

. Irma Schmiedegg
. Jeanette Kessler

RENOS)

. Freda Gossage

. Helen Zingg

. Roesli Rominger

. Ingrid Wersin-Lantschner

0 3 O\ Dn

9. Audrey Sale-Barker
10. Maedi Schmidt
11. Emma Ripper
12. Roesli Streiff
13. Dorothy Crewdson

14. Ella Maillart

15. Annemarie Kopp

16. Elsa Mende

17. Annemarie Hoenigmann

DNEF:
Frau Oestbye NOR

DQ:
Dr Josie de Latour  SUI

Downhill, women

GBR
GBR

AUT
GBR

GBR
SUI
SUI
AUT

GBR
GER
AUT
SUI

GBR

SUI
GER
SUI
GER

(injured);

3.05.6

3.32.4

4.02.6
4.08.2

4.18.2
4.20.4
4.25.2
4.33.8

4.47.2
4.47.6
4.53.0
4.56.4
5.05.4

5214
5.22.8
6.06.4
6.32.4

(for pole riding).

100.00 pts
87.38

76.50
74.78

71.88
71.27
69.98
67.79

64.62
64.53
63.34
62.62
60.77

57.75
57.50
50.66
47.30



